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
America. 

Contact us today to learn more about this turn-key
operation that's been providing hospitality in the
garden spot of West Virginia for decades.

879 W Washington Street
Lewisburg, West Virginia 24901

KATE WILSON FIFE 
Associate Broker

304-543-2128

BRAD TUCKWILLER
Associate Broker

304-646-8095

1018 Washington Street E  Lewisburg, WV 24901      Josh McGrath, Broker
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174 Northridge Drive, Lewisburg, WV    
(304) 645-1242 www.landwv.com

Thomas H. Johnson, Broker

Terri Johnson,
Realtor 

/Salesperson

304-667-7003

Tom Johnson,
Broker/Owner

304-667-8988

Each office is independently owned and operated.

#22-963   
Lewisburg  
$296,000  

#21-1786   
Crawley
$20,000   

#21-1440
Lewisburg

$49,900

#22-587  
Lewisburg  

$45,000  

#21-302  
Frankford
$10,900

#22-1208  
Hinton

$500,000

#22-651   
Alderson
$229,900  

#21-557   
Rainelle   
$129,900

#22-1152 
Rupert
$75,000

#22-978   
Crawley

$1,750,000   

#22-849
Peterstown
$159,900

#22-1313
White Sulphur

$159,900

#22-944   
Alderson
$149,000
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114 N. Court St., 
Lewisburg, WV 24901
Jennifer Toler, Broker

Debbie Echols  304-646-1551
Delilah Dixon   304-646-7273

LEWISBURG - Move-in Ready.  Exceptionally, nice 
ranch home located in a great neighborhood just a mile 
from downtown Lewisburg.  This home offers 3 BR, 2 
BA, 1-car garage, back covered porch and much more!  
REDUCED! $165,900.

ECHOLS ACRES – Wonderful brick home located 
just north of Lewisburg offering 3 BR, 2 BA, living 
room with fireplace, kitchen/dining room combi-
nation and large family room.  Home has nice front 
porch, large back yard & patio area.  Just minutes 
to WVSOM, schools, hospital and airport.  RE-
DUCED $159,500.

REDUCED!
REDUCED!

114 N. Court St., 
Lewisburg, WV 24901
Jennifer Toler, Broker

Debbie Echols  304-646-1551
Delilah Dixon   304-646-7273

LEWISBURG - Move-in Ready.  Exceptionally, nice 
ranch home located in a great neighborhood just a mile 
from downtown Lewisburg.  This home offers 3 BR, 2 
BA, 1-car garage, back covered porch and much more!  
REDUCED! $165,900.

ECHOLS ACRES – Wonderful brick home located 
just north of Lewisburg offering 3 BR, 2 BA, living 
room with fireplace, kitchen/dining room combi-
nation and large family room.  Home has nice front 
porch, large back yard & patio area.  Just minutes 
to WVSOM, schools, hospital and airport.  RE-
DUCED $159,500.

REDUCED!
REDUCED!

Asbury, WV 24901
Jennifer Toler, Broker Jerri Gillespie

(304) 646-4067

MLS 22-719   Caldwell - This home features long range views of the valley. Offering 4 bedrooms, and 4.5 baths. The large Kitchen has beautiful 
Cherry cabinets and double refrigerators for hosting family gatherings. Master bedroom features French door access to the deck. Finished lower 
level, security system, generator, two car garage with heated driveway! The Retreat is a gated community that includes access to clubhouse, 
spa, infinity pool and hot tub.

MLS 22-1167   Asbury - 3 BD, 2 BA log home is perched on top of the hill with magnificent views of the valley. 24.75 acres with 100x50 barn 
perfect for your animals! 10-12 minutes from I64 for easy travel to Lewisburg or Beckley. Call to schedule an appointment!

Ballard Home - This exceptional property offers 
a wonderful 4 bedroom, 2 bath home, surrounded 
by 10.3 acres. Inviting stone fireplace, open floor 
plan, security system, generator and a 2 car garage. 
A must see! $449,000

174 Northridge Drive, Lewisburg, WV
(304) 645-1242 • www.landwv.com

Thomas H. Johnson, Broker

Debbie Echols
304-646-1551

Renick, WV  - Well-built 1800 sq.ft. home with full base-
ment offers 3 BR, 2 BA, FP, heat pump, fuel oil, and forced 
air wood stove. Detached garage is 900 sq. ft. with overhead 
workshop. Large barn, several outbuildings & large pond. 
The property has a variety of fruit trees, includes all miner-
al rights, 72 acres of timber, 50 acres of crop/hay fields and 
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